CHILDREN'S CALENDAR School Year 2016-17

Performance Classes 18 Week First Semester Starts
Thursday, September 8"

10 Week Fall Session Starts for
Mini Movers: Tots On The Go and Rhythm & Motion
Week of September 26"

Children Helping Children Halloween Costume Party & Performance
Friday, October 28"

Thanksgiving Break Classes closed
Thursday, November 24™ through Sunday, November 27"

Last Class of 10 Week Fall Session
Mini Movers: Tots On The Go and Rhythm & Motion
Saturday, December 10"

Winter Recess Closed all classes
Monday, December 19" through Sunday, January 1%
Classes resume Monday, January 2"

10 Week Winter Session Starts for
Mini Movers: Tots On The Go and Rhythm & Motion
Monday, January 2"

Second Semester new student enrollment will open January 2"
Prior to this, waiting lists will be made and applicants will be taken in the order
received for available classes.

First Semester Progress Report Observation Week
Parent Visit in Performance Classes
Monday, January 23" through Saturday, January 28"

Performance Classes Last Class Day of 18 Week First Semester
Saturday, January 28"



Performance Classes 18 Week Second Semester Starts
Monday, January 30"

Children Helping Children "You Gotta Have Heart" Performance
Friday, February 10"

Midwinter Recess Presidents' Week - Closed all classes
Monday, February 20" through Sunday, February 26™
Classes resume Monday, February 27"

Mini Movers: Tots On The Go and Rhythm & Motion
Last Class of 10 Week Winter Session
Saturday, March 18"

Spring Session starts for
Mini Movers: Tots On The Go and Rhythm & Motion
tba

Parent Visit in Performance Classes Recital Sneak Peak Observation Week
Monday, April 24" through Saturday, April 29"

Recital Tickets on sale
Saturday, May 20"

Mini Movers: Tots On The Go and Rhythm & Motion
Last Class of 10 Week Spring Session
tba

Memorial Day Closed all classes
Monday, May 29"

Performance Classes Last Class Day of Second Semester
Monday, June 5" (make up for Memorial Day)

Dress Rehearsal for Recital Performance Classes
Tuesday, June 6™

Recital Performance Classes
Friday, June 9"
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